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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Metnenko O.l. 2
Awnpopenko I'.B. 2
Awnapopenko I'.B.
Metnerko O.l.
Lenwnb B.O.
CeHueHko |.B.
Wenwunb B.O. 2
EeTyxos M.b.
Macrouenko O.B.
Mywenko 0.0. 3
Cenuenko B.I.
Nebiab AB
[Jenncenko HO.M.
Mywerko O.b. 2
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.
MactouyeHko O.B. 3
CeHueHko |.B. 2
Nebigb AB. 2
LWepcriok B.I. 2
MactoyeHko O.B. 2
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M. 2
LepcTrok B.T.
Bopobei B.E.
EsTyxoB M.B. 2
Bopobei B.E. 2
Nebigb AB. 3
[eHuncenko HO.M. 2
Ko63apes [.C.
CrapueHnko M.l
CrapueHnko M.I. 2
Ko63apes A.C. 2
CrapueHnko M.l
CrapueHnko M.l
Crapuenko M.I. 2
CrapueHko M.I. 2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2024
Kuntn

Kny6 Cymu-lkap

B 115 [1/51.0266513 /] 31.1481691
09.06.2024 05:30:00

fAlcHo
25

286
250.048
57

35

22

Kop,

270112
270065
270020
270104
270001
270039
270064
275276
270011
275160
270040
270052
270026
275031
270049
275037
275149
270053
270113
270058
270036
270005
275068
275278
275069
275148
270114
270047
275070
275071
275034
275070
275070
275071
275071

Kny6

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

15
7
14
8
11
18
9
0
14
23
9
24
6
24
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

486.79
255.71
437.50
17714
268.57
469.64
189.29
0.00
85.00
92.14
184.64
44143
171.07
185.36
0.00
84.64
95.36
35893
185.00
0.00
0.00
9143
82.86
0.00
83.57
96.79
170.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:04:18

09:10:06

1207.15

1102.40

08:41:48

09:22:56

00:41:08

0

30

27

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.60 292.07
043 109.59
0.36 156.25
0.25 4429
0.27 73.25
0.33 156.55
0.22 42.06
0.00 0.00
0.07 6.07
0.04 4.01
0.22 41.03
0.21 91.96
033 57.02
0.08 15.45
0.00 0.00
0.17 14.11
0.12 11.92
0.17 62.42
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.17 15.24
0.17 13.81
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.36
0.12 12.10
040 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
954.57
695.39
656.19
509.69
466.57
433.11
416.31
41233
361.90
29045
260.53
257.37
241,58
232.21
14468
125.71
119.18
92.19
69.98
34.21
3276
29.24
27.38
16.31
14.15
12.10
10.24
742
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:53:25



